Product Data Sheet
SMAR Electronics..co.ltd
1
CT Connectors
Product Information
Product Type Description
Plug CT06-XXS-X
Wire-to-Wire，Male connector，

3
Product Configuration
Order information
Product Type PN Description
Plug
CT06-02S-X JC.RM02X125001-M1 Male housing ,02 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT06-03S-X JC.RM03X125001-M1 Male housing ,03 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT06-04S-X JC.RM04X125001-M1 Male housing ,04 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT06-06S-X JC.RM06X125001-M1 Male housing ,06 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT06-08S-X JC.RM08X125001-M1 Male housing ,08 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT06-12S-X JC.RM12X125001-M1 Male housing ,12 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
Wire Receptacle
CT04-02P-X JC.RF02X125002-M1 Female housing ,02 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT04-03P -X JC.RF03X125002-M1 Female housing ,03 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT04-04P -X JC.RF04X125002-M1
Female housing ,04 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT04-06P -X JC.RF06X125002-M1
Female housing ,06 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT04-08P -X JC.RF08X125002-M1 Female housing ,08 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT04-12P -X JC.RF12X125002-M1 Female housing ,12 P ,Quick lock
X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
Panel Mount
Receptacle
(Rectangle）
CT08-02P- X JC.RF02X225001-M1 Receptacle housing ,02 P ,Flange lock
(Waterproof)，X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT08-04P- X JC.RF04X225001-M1
Receptacle housing ,04 P ,Flange lock
(Waterproof)，X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT08-06P- X JC.RF06X225001-M1
Receptacle housing ,06 P ,Flange lock
(Waterproof)，X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT08-08P- X JC.RF08X225001-M1
Receptacle housing ,08 P ,Flange lock
(Waterproof)，X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
CT08-12P- X JC.RF12X225001-M1 Receptacle housing ,12 P ,Flange lock
(Waterproof)，X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
Panel Mount
Receptacle CT10-03P- X JC.RF03X225001-M1 Receptacle housing ,03 P ,Flange lock
(Waterproof)，X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
Product Data Sheet
SMAR Electronics..co.ltd
4
(Rhombus）
CT10-04P-G JC.RF04G225002-M1 Receptacle housing ,04 P ,Flange lock
(Waterproof)，X Color （B：Black， G：gray”）
Associate Product
Product Type PN Description
Plug
Wedge Locks
CW2S JC.RM02N125001-32
Contact：02 P, Material ：PA66+15%GF,
Color：Green
CW3S JC.RM03N125001-32
Contact：03 P, Material ：PA66+15%GF,
Color：Green
CW4S JC.RM04N125001-32
Contact：04 P, Material ：PA66+15%GF,
Color：Green
CW6S JC.RM06N125001-32
Contact：06 P, Material ：PA66+15%GF,
Color：Green